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1/3/24, 7:58 AM Campaign Finance Receipts and Expenditures Report

Print this form or Go Back

Campaign Finance Receipts Governmental Ethics Commission
& Expenditures Report 901 s KansasAve
1/10/2024 ' Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Organization Name: Wilson County Republican Central Committee

Finance Address: 2952 lOSORd
Filing Report Address2:

City: Fredonia Zip: 66736

Chairperson Home Phone: Chairperson Business Phone: (620) 212-1226

Party Committee PAC

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2023 through 12/31/2023)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD $80.50

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS S (Schedule A) view/print [ $190.00

: 3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD |(Add Lines 1 and 2) $270.50

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS I (Schedule C) view/print I $239.42

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD ; Subtract Line 4 from 3) I $31.08

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS (Schedule B) view/prmt $ 190.00

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS |(Schedule D) view/print ; $0.00^

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/2/2024 12:39:31 PM
Signature of Treasurer: StacieRay

Print this form or Go Back

https://www.sos.ks.gov/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/exp_report_main.aspx 1/1



1/3/24, 7:58 AM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

PrmUhis form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Committee:

Date

12/11/23

12/11/23

10/24/23

10/24/23

10/24/23

10/17/23

10/17/23

10/17/23

10/17/23

10/17/23

10/17/23

: Wilson County Republican Central Committee

Name and Address
»f Contributor

C'hris Beckwith
5619 Ulysses Rd
Hiayer KS 66776

Lynn Estes
§893 Scott Rd
Mtoona KS 66710

lohn Newland
201 S 2nd Street
Neodesha KS 66757

Dana Newland

5395 Trego
Neodesha KS 66757

Becky Lyons
13124 1475 Rd
Fredonia KS 66736

Kenny Lambert
10001 Chase Rd
Fredonia KS 66736

Kent Estes
8893 Scott Rd
Altoona KS 66710

Chris Beckwith
6619 Ulysses Rd
Thayer KS 66776

Bob Timmons
9194 2100 Rd
Fredonia KS 66736

Connie O'Neill
10714 Jade Rd
Fredonia KS 66736

Londa Tindle
1614E Washington
Fredonia KS 66736

Fype of Payment

^ash, Check, Loan, E-
funds, Other

^ash

^ash

^ash

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

Occupation of
Individual Giving
VIore Than $150

amountlount

$10.00!

$20.00

$20.00

$40.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$20.00

$20.00

$10.00

$20.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or ess)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

$190.00

$0
$0

$0

https://www.sos.ks.gov/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_a_report.aspx 1/2



1/3/24, 7:58 AM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD $190.001

PrinLthis form or Go Back

https://www.sos.ks.gov/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_a_report.aspx 2/2



1/3/24, 7:59 AM Campaign Finance Schedule C Report
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Committee: Wilson County Republican Central Committee

Date

12/12/23

111/10/23

10/27/23

01/05/23

Name and Address

Postmaster
428 Madison
Fredonia KS 66736

Neodesha Housing Authority
118 South 6th Street
Neodesha KS 66757

USD #461
522 Wisconsin Street
Neodesha KS 66757

Mark Baker
2952 1050 Rd
Fredonia KS 66736

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Candidate Name & address if
independent or in-kind expenditure in

excess of $300

Postage/Shipping Reg. of Deed
Appointment

Rental Forum

Rental Fomm

Reimbursement postage

Amount

$17.12

$60.00

$100.00

$62.30

I Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

ITOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$239.42

$0
$239.42

Print this form or Go Back
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1/3/24, 7:59 AM Campaign Finance Schedule B Report
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SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

Committee: Wilson County Republican Central Committee

Date

10/17/23

08/15/23

Name and Address
of Contributor

Susan John

10887 Marion Rd
Fredonia KS 66736

Mark Baker
2952 1050 Rd
Fredonia KS 66736

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Business Owner

Description of
In-Kind

Contribution

Free use of meeting

space

paid for Homecoming
Booth

Value of
In-Kind
Contribution

$150.00

$40.00

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions

TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD

$190.00

$0
$190.00

Print this form or Go Back
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