

Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 1/10/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report Campaign Organization Name: Wilson County Republican Central Committee

Finance Address: 2952 1050Rd

Filing Report Address2:

City: Fredonia Zip: 66736

Chairperson Home Phone: Chairperson Business Phone: (620) 212-1226

Party Committee PAC

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2023 through 12/31/2023)	April 1900-1900 Account of the Control of the Contr	ng Communità di Siminglian na nagari na milan-salah nagamban na Si
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD	material per se antiquita a partir el como estrollor antiquito de la como el per en enconencial de sentir como de la constitución de la como el persona de	\$80.50
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$190.00
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$270.50
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$239.42
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$31.08
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$190.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	\$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/2/2024 12:39:31 PM

Signature of Treasurer: Stacie Ray

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Committee: Wilson County Republican Central Committee

	NT	Type of Payment	Occupation of	
Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
12/11/23	Chris Beckwith 6619 Ulysses Rd Thayer KS 66776	Cash		\$10.00
12/11/23	Lynn Estes 8893 Scott Rd Altoona KS 66710	Cash		\$20.00
10/24/23	John Newland 201 S 2nd Street Neodesha KS 66757	Cash		\$20.00
10/24/23	Dana Newland 6395 Trego Neodesha KS 66757	Cash		\$40.00
10/24/23	Becky Lyons 13124 1475 Rd Fredonia KS 66736	Cash		\$10.00
10/17/23	Kenny Lambert 10001 Chase Rd Fredonia KS 66736	Cash		\$10.00
10/17/23	Kent Estes 8893 Scott Rd Altoona KS 66710	Cash		\$10.00
10/17/23	Chris Beckwith 6619 Ulysses Rd Thayer KS 66776	Cash		\$20.00
10/17/23	Bob Timmons 9194 2100 Rd Fredonia KS 66736	Cash		\$20.00
10/17/23	Connie O'Neill 10714 Jade Rd Fredonia KS 66736	Cash		\$10.00
10/17/23	Londa Tindle 1614 E Washington Fredonia KS 66736	Cash		\$20.00
Total Itemized Receipts for Period				\$190.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)				\$0
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)				\$0
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known				. \$0

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD \$190.00

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Committee: Wilson County Republican Central Committee

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement Candidate Name & address if independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300	Amount
12/12/23	Postage/Shipping Reg. of Deed Appointment 428 Madison Fredonia KS 66736 Postage/Shipping Reg. of Deed Appointment		\$17.12
11/10/23	Neodesha Housing Authority 118 South 6th Street Neodesha KS 66757	Rental Forum	\$60.00
10/27/23	USD #461 522 Wisconsin Street Neodesha KS 66757	Rental Forum	\$100.00
01/05/23	Mark Baker 2952 1050 Rd Fredonia KS 66736	Reimbursement postage	\$62.30
Total Itemiz	zed Expenditures This Period	•	\$239.42
Total Unite	mized Expenditures of \$50 or less		\$0
TOTAL EX	PENDITURES & OTHER DISBU	RSEMENTS THIS PERIOD	\$239.42

SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

Committee: Wilson County Republican Central Committee

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
10/17/23	Susan John 10887 Marion Rd Fredonia KS 66736	Business Owner	Free use of meeting space	\$150.00
08/15/23	Mark Baker 2952 1050 Rd Fredonia KS 66736		paid for Homecoming Booth	\$40.00
Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions			\$190.00	
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions			\$0	
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD			\$190.00	